FIN XX XX

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 + 1-800-342-8062 + Fax (850) 222-1222

			
5401 Miami LLC	· /	1	
····			
Please Debit FCA	10000000003 For: 125		
Thank you Seth N	Jeelev	2025	
1-Land	/		
Stoff			<u></u>
		LTD Partnership File O	! !"7"}
		roreign Corp. File	5
		L.C. File 177 CO	
		Fictitious Name File	
		Trade/Service Mark	
		Merger File	
		Art, of Amend. File	
		RA Resignation	
		Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		Annual Report / Reinstatement	
		Cert. Copy	
		Photo Copy	
		Certificate of Good Standing	
		Certificate of Status	
		Certificate of Fictitious Name	
		Corp Record Search	
,		Officer Search	
4		Fictitious Search	
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature		Vehicle Search	
		Driving Record	
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File	
		UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier	
17 - Pander's Printing - Thomassium :	SA ACC		

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Se Division of Co							
SUBJECT	5401 Miar	ni LLC						
50,101.01	·	Na	me of Lir	nited Liabil	ity Company			
The enclos	sed Articles of	f Organization and	fec(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.			
Please rett	irn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this m	atter to the	following:			
	Leslie Perez	Perez, Esq.						
				Name of	Person			202
	VPP Law F	inn, PLLC					• -	2025 JEN
				Firm/Co	mpany		<i>.</i> :	က ၂
	782 NW 42	nd Avenue, Ste 33	32				.ss.	
		<u></u>		Addr	ess		Π	M 9: 47
	Miami, Flor	rida 33126					Ť	+7
	L. J. OVDD	Tt''	C	lity/State an	d Zip Code			_
		LawFirm.com E-mail address: (to	o be used	for future a	innual report notificati	ion)		_
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this mat	ter, pleas	e call:				
	Leslie Perez	Perez	3) at (05	549-8280			
	Nan	ie of Person		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amo	unt:					
1) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	ng Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy	&
	New F Divisi	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporation Box 6327	s		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

5401 Miami LLC			
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited I	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:		
5959 Waterford Dis F1, 33126	5959 Waterford District Drive, Ste 306, Miami, FL 33126		te 306, Mia
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	•	ن الاستان الفلاد.
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered VPP Law Firm	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.) Agent are: Name	dual or
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered VPP Law Firm 782 NW 42nd Avenue	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.) Agent are: Name	ن الاستان الفلاد.
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered VPP Law Firm 782 NW 42nd Avenue	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual) agent are: Name , Suite 332	ن الاستان الفلاد.
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered VPP Law Firm 782 NW 42nd Avenue Florida street address	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual) agent are: Name , Suite 332 (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ن الاستان الفلاد.

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:							
"AMBR" = Authorized Member								
"MGR" = Manager								
Manager	Enmanuel Suriel							
	5959 Waterford Dristrict, Ste 306							
	Miami, Fl 33126							
Manager	Amanda Suriel							
<u></u>	5959 Waterford Dristrict, Ste 306							
	Miami, FL33.126							
								
		en E						
								
		d 1						
		<i>ω</i> ; – –						
(Use attachment if necessary)								
(Ose attachment if necessary)								
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	nte of filing: (OPTIONA	vB≥ ÷						
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	to or 90 days after						
the date of filing.)								
	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	will not be listed as						
the document's effective date on the Departme	nt of State's records.							
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.								
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:								
	Immanuel Suriel							
	member or an authorized representative of a member.							
This document is exec	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.							
	lse information submitted in a document to the Department ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	of State						
	Enmanuel Suriel							
	Typed or printed name of signee							
	71 P							

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)